 (unit): mm
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
(mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JY35Q.1.25W 35 25 45 48 Q.W
55,75,100,
125,150,200
F-Q 5.5 37 58 12.5 48 JY35Q.1.25W-FJT
JY35Q.1.38W 35 38 45 61 Q.W F-Q 5.5 50 58 12.5 61 JY35Q.1.38W-FJT
JY35Q.1.50W 35 50 45 73 Q.W F-Q 5.5 62 58 12.5 73 JY35Q.1.50W-FJT
JY35Q.1.57W 35 57 45 80 Q.W F-Q 5.5 69 58 12.5 80 JY35Q.1.57W-FJT
JY35Q.1.75W 35 75 45 98 Q.W F-Q 5.5 87 58 12.5 98 JY35Q.1.75W-FJT
JY35Q.1.77W 35 77 45 100 Q.W F-Q 5.5 89 58 12.5 100 JY35Q.1.77W-FJT
JY35Q.1.100W 35 100 45 123 Q.W F-Q 5.5 112 58 12.5 123 JY35Q.1.100W-FJT
JY35Q.1.103W 35 103 45 126 Q.W F-Q 5.5 115 58 12.5 126 JY35Q.1.103W-FJT
JY35Q.1.125W 35 125 45 148 Q.W F-Q 5.5 137 58 12.5 148 JY35Q.1.125W-FJT
Note: Q.W Bridge type exterior opening,X: oblique bracket,Different serial number indicates the difference rank type of fixing holes
Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
F-Q type bracket
C C D